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CIU FACULTY OF MEDICINE  

PHASE 1 COMMITTEE 3 (MDCN103) HEREDITY AND TISSUE 

19.01.2024-19.04.2024 

CODE LECTURE       HOUR 

  Theoretical Practical Active Learning Total 

Course Lessons 

MDCN 114 Medical Biochemistry 9 - - 9 

MDCN 120 Medical Biology 21 - 6 27 

MDCN 124 Physiology 6 - - 6 

MDCN 130 Anatomy 5 - - 5 

MDCN 122 Histology and Embryology 23 12 - 35 

MDCN 126 Medical Genetics 23 - 4 27 

  TOTAL: 87 12 10 109 

Vertical Courses 

MDCN 105 Public and Social Medicine 13 - - 13 

  TOTAL: 13 - - 13 

Corridor Courses 

MDCN 149 Early Observation of Clinics 20 - 40 60 

MDCN 107 Study Modules - - 24 24 

  TOTAL: 20 - 64 84 

Non-Medicine Courses 

TURK 111 Turkish Language Education-I    37 

TREG 120 Turkish Language      

ENGL 145 Academic Reading and Writing Skills-I   16 

ENGL146 Academic Reading and Writing Skills-II     

ITEC 120 Introduction to Information Technology     14 



      

      

SUMMATIVE EXAM: 19-04-2024 
      

COURSE ACADEMIC STAFF 

            

            

MDCN 114 Medical Biochemistry Prof. Dr. Halil Resmi 

   Assoc. Prof. Dr. Kerem Terali 

      

MDCN 122 Histology and Embryology Prof. Alp Can 

MDCN 126 Medical Genetics Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mustafa Işın 

MDCN 120 Medical Biology Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mustafa Işın 

MDCN 105 Public and Social Medicine Prof. Dr. Hamid Soori 

      

MDCN 149 Early Observation of Clinics Asst. Prof. Dr. Zehra Edebal/Asst. Prof. Dr. Handan Doğan 

MDCN 107 Study Module Prof. Dr. Halil Resmi 

   Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mustafa Işın 

   Assoc Prof. Dr. Kerem Teralı 

   Assoc. Prof. Dr. Lale Fatma Delilbaşi 

    Asst. Prof. Dr. Martha Orendu Oche Attah 

 

 

 

 

 



2023-2024 Academic Year PHASE I - Committee III (MDCN 103) Heredity and Tissue 

DATE TIME TOPIC DEPARTMENT DETAIL LECTURER 

19 February 
Monday 

08:30-09:20 
“Social Welfare and Social 

Security” 
PUBLIC AND SOCIAL MEDICINE (1) Theoretical Hamid Soori 

  09:30-10:20 
“Psychology, Its Nature and 

Research Methods” 
PUBLIC AND SOCIAL MEDICINE (2) Theoretical Hamid Soori 

  10:30-11:20 
“Psychology, Its Nature and 

Research Methods” 
PUBLIC AND SOCIAL MEDICINE (3) Theoretical Hamid Soori 

  11:30-12:20 FREE TIME      

  12:30-13:20 Mitosis-Meiosis 1 MEDICAL BIOLOGY (1)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  13:30-14:20 Mitosis-Meiosis 2 MEDICAL BIOLOGY (2)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  14:30-15:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  15.30-16.20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  16:30-17:20 ENGL145/146  SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES Theoretical   

  17:30-18:20 ENGL145/146  SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES Theoretical   

20 February 
Tuesday 

08:30-09:20 
Histology of the Epithelial 
Tissue–Lining epithelium 

HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY  Theoretical Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  09:30-10:20 
Histology of the Epithelial 
Tissue–Lining epithelium 

HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY  Theoretical Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  10:30-11:20 
Histology of the Epithelial 
Tissue–Lining epithelium 

HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY  Theoretical Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  11:30-12:20 Recombination 1 MEDICAL BIOLOGY (3) Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  12:30-13:20 Recombination 2 MEDICAL BIOLOGY (4) Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  13:30-14:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  14:30-15:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  15.30-16.20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  16:30-17:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

21 February, 
Wednesday 

08:30-09:20 FREE TIME       



  09:30-10:20 
Molecular Mechanism of 

Mutations 1 
MEDICAL BIOLOGY (5) Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  10:30-11:20 
Molecular Mechanism of 

Mutations 2 
MEDICAL BIOLOGY (6) Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  11:30-12:20 LUNCH BREAK     

  12:30-13:20 “Developmental Psychology” PUBLIC and SOCIAL MEDICINE (4) Theoretical Hamid Soori 

  13:30-14:20 “Developmental Psychology” PUBLIC and SOCIAL MEDICINE (5) Theoretical Hamid Soori 

  14:30-15:20 “Personality Theories” PUBLIC and SOCIAL MEDICINE (6) Theoretical Hamid Soori 

  15.30-16.20 “Personality Theories” PUBLIC and SOCIAL MEDICINE (7) Theoretical Hamid Soori 

  16:30-17:20 ITEC120  SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES Theoretical   

  17:30-18:20 ITEC120  SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES Theoretical   

22 February 
Thursday 

08:30-09:20 FREE TIME       

  09:30-10:20 
Biochemistry of Epithelial 

Tissue 
MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY Theoretical Halil Resmi 

  10:30-11:20 
Chromosome structure and 

classification 1  
MEDICAL GENETICS (1)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  11:30-12:20 
Chromosome structure and 

classification 2 
MEDICAL GENETICS (2)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK  Theoretical   

  13:30-14:20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE     

  14:30-15:20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE     

  15.30-16.20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE    

  16.30-17.20 FREE TIME   Theoretical   

  17:30-18:20 FREE TIME   Theoretical   

23 February 
Friday 

08:30-09:20 
EARLY OBSERVATIONS 

OF CLINICS- Fixation, 
Triangular Bandage 

EOC Theoretical Zehra Edebal 

  09:30-10:20 
EARLY OBSERVATIONS 

OF CLINICS- Fixation, 
Triangular Bandage 

EOC Theoretical Zehra Edebal 



  10:30-11:20 
EARLY OBSERVATIONS 

OF CLINICS- Fixation, 
Triangular Bandage 

EOC Theoretical Zehra Edebal 

  11:30-12:20 
EARLY OBSERVATIONS 

OF CLINICS- Fixation, 
Triangular Bandage 

EOC Theoretical Zehra Edebal 

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  13:30-14:20 
The mechanisms of 

chromosomal abnormalities 
1 

MEDICAL GENETICS (3)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  14:30-15:20 
The mechanisms of 

chromosomal abnormalities 
2 

MEDICAL GENETICS (4)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  15.30-16.20 
The mechanisms of 

chromosomal abnormalities 
3 

MEDICAL GENETICS (5)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  16:30-17:20 FREE TIME       

26 February 
Monday 

08:30-09:20 FREE TIME       

  09:30-10:20 
Biochemistry of Adipose 

Tissue 
MEDİCAL BIOCHEMISTRY Theoretical Kerem Terali 

  10:30-11:20 
Molecular Mechanism of 

Mutations 3 
MEDICAL BIOLOGY (7)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  11:30-12:20 
Molecular Mechanism of 

Mutations 4 
MEDICAL BIOLOGY (8)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  13:30-14:20 FREE TIME       

  14:30-15:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  15.30-16.20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  16.30-17.20 ENGL145/146  SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES Theoretical   

  17:30-18:20 ENGL145/146  SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES Theoretical   



27 
Febrauary 
Tuesday 

08:30-09:20 DNA Repair Mechanisms-1 MEDICAL BIOLOGY (9)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  09:30-10:20 DNA Repair Mechanisms-2 MEDICAL BIOLOGY (10)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  10:30-11:20 DNA Repair Mechanisms-3 MEDICAL BIOLOGY (11)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  11:30-12:20 DNA Repair Mechanisms-4 MEDICAL BIOLOGY (12)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  13:30-14:20 FREE TIME       

  14:30-15:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   
 15.30-16.20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   
 16:30-17:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

28  February  
Wednesday 

08:30-09:20 

LAB: Histology of the 
Epithelial Tissue–Lining 
epithelium GROUP A /   

EOC GP C+D 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  09:30-10:20 

LAB: Histology of the 
Epithelial Tissue–Lining 
epithelium GROUP A / 

EOC GP C+D 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  10:30-11:20 

LAB: Histology of the 
Epithelial Tissue–Lining 

epithelium GROUP B/   
EOC GP C+D 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  11:30-12:20 

LAB: Histology of the 
Epithelial Tissue–Lining 
epithelium GROUP B   /   

EOC GP C+D 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  12:30-13:20 

LAB: Histology of the 
Epithelial Tissue–Lining 
epithelium GROUP C   /   

EOC GP A+B 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  13:30-14:20 
LAB: Histology of the 

Epithelial Tissue–Lining 
HISTOLOGY AND 

EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  
Lab 

Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 
Zehra Edebal/ Handan 

Doğan 



epithelium GROUP C   /   
EOC GP A+B 

  14:30-15:20 

LAB: Histology of the 
Epithelial Tissue–Lining 
epithelium GROUP D / 

EOC GP A+B 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  15.30-16.20 

LAB: Histology of the 
Epithelial Tissue–Lining 

epithelium GROUP D/ EOC 
GP A+B 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  16.30-17.20 ITEC120  SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES Theoretical   

  17:30-18:20 ITEC120  SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES Theoretical   

29 February 
Thursday 

08:30-09:20 
Histology of the Epithelial 

Tissue – Glandular 
epithelium 

HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY  Theoretical Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  09:30-10:20 
Histology of the Epithelial 

Tissue – Glandular 
epithelium 

HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY  Theoretical Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  10:30-11:20 Developmental genetics  MEDICAL GENETICS (6) Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  11:30-12:20 Developmental genetics  MEDICAL GENETICS (7) Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  13:30-14:20 
“Stress, Coping and The 

Body” 
PUBLIC and SOCIAL MEDICINE (8) Theoretical Hamid Soori 

  14:30-15:20 
“Stress, Coping and The 

Body” 
PUBLIC and SOCIAL MEDICINE (9) Theoretical Hamid Soori 

  15.30-16.20 
“Stress, Coping and The 

Mind” 
PUBLIC and SOCIAL MEDICINE (10) Theoretical Hamid Soori 

  16.30-17.20 FREE TIME       

  17:30-18:20 FREE TIME       

1 March 
Friday 

08:30-09:20         

  09:30-10:20         

  10:30-11:20 EOC Examinations       



  11:30-12:20         

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  13:30-14:20 

EARLY OBSERVATIONS 
OF CLINICS- Patient 

Transportation, Cervical 
Collar Use 

EOC Theoretical Zehra Edebal 

  14:30-15:20 

EARLY OBSERVATIONS 
OF CLINICS- Patient 

Transportation, Cervical 
Collar Use 

EOC Theoretical Zehra Edebal 

  15.30-16.20 

EARLY OBSERVATIONS 
OF CLINICS- Patient 

Transportation, Cervical 
Collar Use 

EOC Theoretical Zehra Edebal 

  16:30-17:20 

EARLY OBSERVATIONS 
OF CLINICS- Patient 

Transportation, Cervical 
Collar Use 

EOC Theoretical Zehra Edebal 

4 March 
Monday 

08:30-09:20 
Introduction to Circulatory 

System 
PHYSIOLOGY (1) Theoretical Ali Alkaleel 

  09:30-10:20 
Introduction to Circulatory 

System 
PHYSIOLOGY (2) Theoretical Ali Alkaleel 

  10:30-11:20 
Molecular basis of 

inheritance 
MEDICAL GENETICS (8) Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  11:30-12:20 
Molecular basis of 

inheritance  
MEDICAL GENETICS (9) Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  12:30-13:20 FREE TIME       

  13:30-14:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  14:30-15:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  15.30-16.20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  16.30-17.20 ENGL145/146  SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES Theoretical   

  17:30-18:20 ENGL145/146  SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES Theoretical   

5 March 
Tuesday 

08:30-09:20 
Connective Tissue Cells and 

Fundamental susbtance 
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY  Theoretical Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 



  09:30-10:20 
Connective Tissue Cells and 

Fundamental susbtance 
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY  Theoretical Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  10:30-11:20 
Connective tissue types and 

adipose tissue 
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY  Theoretical Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  11:30-12:20 
Connective tissue types and 

adipose tissue 
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY  Theoretical Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  13:30-14:20 FREE TIME       

  14:30-15:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  15.30-16.20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  16:30-17:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

6 March 
Wednesday 

08:30-09:20 

LAB: Histology of the 
Epithelial Tissue–Lining 
epithelium GROUP A / 

EOC C+D 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  09:30-10:20 

LAB: Histology of the 
Epithelial Tissue–

Glandular epithelium  
GROUP A/ EOC C+D 

HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY 
/EOC 

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  10:30-11:20 

LAB: Histology of the 
Epithelial Tissue–Lining 
epithelium GROUP B / 

EOC C+D 

HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY 
/EOC 

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  11:30-12:20 

LAB: Histology of the 
Epithelial Tissue–

Glandular epithelium 
GROUP B / EOC C+D 

HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY 
/EOC 

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  12:30-13:20 

LAB: Histology of the 
Epithelial Tissue–Lining 
epithelium GROUP C / 

EOC A+B  

HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY 
/EOC 

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  13:30-14:20 
LAB: Histology of the 

Epithelial Tissue–
HISTOLOGY AND 

EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  
Lab 

Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 
Zehra Edebal/ Handan 

Doğan 



Glandular epithelium 
GROUP C / EOC A+B 

  14:30-15:20 

LAB: Histology of the 
Epithelial Tissue–Lining 
epithelium GROUP D / 

EOC GP A+B 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  15.30-16.20 

LAB: Histology of the 
Epithelial Tissue–

Glandular epithelium 
GROUP D / EOC A+B 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  16.30-17.20 ITEC120  SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES Theoretical   

  17:30-18:20 ITEC120  SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES Theoretical   

7 March 
Thursday 

08:30-09:20 Cell Death Mechanisms-1 MEDICAL BIOLOGY (13)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  09:30-10:20 Cell Death Mechanisms-2 MEDICAL BIOLOGY (14)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  10:30-11:20 Cell Death Mechanisms-3 MEDICAL BIOLOGY (15)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  11:30-12:20 Cell Death Mechanisms-4 MEDICAL BIOLOGY (16)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK      

  13:30-14:20 
“Stress, Coping and The 

Mind” 
PUBLIC and SOCIAL MEDICINE (11) Theoretical Hamid Soori 

  14:30-15:20 “Stress and Diseases” PUBLIC and SOCIAL MEDICINE (12) Theoretical Hamid Soori 

  15.30-16.20 “Stress and Diseases” PUBLIC and SOCIAL MEDICINE (13) Theoretical Hamid Soori 

  16.30-17.20 FREE TIME       

  17:30-18:20 FREE TIME       

8 March 
Friday 

08:30-09:20 
EARLY OBSERVATIONS 

OF CLINICS- 
Coma/Recovery Position  

EOC   Zehra Edebal 

  09:30-10:20 
EARLY OBSERVATIONS 

OF CLINICS- 
Coma/Recovery Position  

EOC   Zehra Edebal 

  10:30-11:20 
EARLY OBSERVATIONS 

OF CLINICS- 
Coma/Recovery Position  

EOC   Zehra Edebal 



  11:30-12:20 
EARLY OBSERVATIONS 

OF CLINICS- 
Coma/Recovery Position  

EOC   Zehra Edebal 

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  13:30-14:20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE  (4)     

  14:30-15:20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE (5)     

  15.30-16.20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE (6)     

  16:30-17:20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE (7)     

11 March 
Monday 

08:30-09:20 FREE TIME      

  09:30-10:20 

Single gene inheritance 
patterns: Autosomal 

dominant, recessive and 
sex-linked types 1 

MEDICAL GENETICS (10) Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  10:30-11:20 

Single gene inheritance 
patterns: Autosomal 

dominant, recessive and 
sex-linked types 2 

MEDICAL GENETICS (11) Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  11:30-12:20 

Single gene inheritance 
patterns: Autosomal 

dominant, recessive and 
sex-linked types 3 

MEDICAL GENETICS (12)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  12:30-13:20 

Single gene inheritance 
patterns: Autosomal 

dominant, recessive and 
sex-linked types 4 

MEDICAL GENETICS (13)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  13:30-14:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  14:30-15:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  15.30-16.20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  16.30-17.20 ENGL145/146  SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES Theoretical   

  17:30-18:20 ENGL145/146  SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES Theoretical   

12 March 
Tuesday 

08:30-09:20 
Development and Histology 

of Cartilage Tissue 
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY  Theoretical Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 



  09:30-10:20 
Development and Histology 

of Cartilage Tissue 
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY  Theoretical Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  10:30-11:20 FREE TIME       

  11:30-12:20 FREE TIME       

  12:30-13:20 FREE TIME       

  13:30-14:20 FREE TIME       

  14:30-15:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  15.30-16.20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  16:30-17:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

13 March 
Wednesday 

08:30-09:20 

LAB: Glandular epithelium 
+ Histoology of 

Connective Tissue GP A/ 
EOC C+ D 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  09:30-10:20 

LAB: Glandular epithelium 
+ Histoology of 

Connective Tissue GP A/ 
EOC C+ D 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  10:30-11:20 

LAB: Glandular epithelium 
+ Histoology of 

Connective Tissue GP B/ 
EOC C+ D 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  11:30-12:20 

LAB: Glandular epithelium 
+ Histoology of 

Connective Tissue GP B/ 
EOC C+ D 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  12:30-13:20 

LAB: Glandular epithelium 
+ Histoology of 

Connective Tissue GP C/ 
EOC A+ B 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  13:30-14:20 

LAB: Glandular epithelium 
+ Histoology of 

Connective Tissue GP C/ 
EOC A+ B 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 



  14:30-15:20 

LAB: Glandular epithelium 
+ Histoology of 

Connective Tissue GP D/ 
EOC A+ B 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  15.30-16.20 

LAB: Glandular epithelium 
+ Histoology of 

Connective Tissue GP D/ 
EOC A+ B 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  16.30-17.20 ITEC120  SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES Theoretical   

  17:30-18:20 ITEC120  SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES Theoretical   

14 March 
Thursday 

08:30-09:20         

  09:30-10:20         

  10:30-11:20         

  11:30-12:20        

  12:30-13:20        

  13:30-14:20 DOCTOR'S DAY       

  14:30-15:20         

  15.30-16.20         

  16.30-17.20         

  17:30-18:20         

15 March 
Friday 

08:30-09:20 
Non- mendelian inheritance: 

Genomic imprinting, 
uniparental disomy, etc. 1 

MEDICAL GENETICS (14)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  09:30-10:20 
Non- mendelian inheritance: 

Genomic imprinting, 
uniparental disomy, etc. 2 

MEDICAL GENETICS (15)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  10:30-11:20 Mitochondrial inheritance  MEDICAL GENETICS (16)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  11:30-12:20 Mitochondrial inheritance MEDICAL GENETICS (17)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  13:30-14:20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE  (8)     

  14:30-15:20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE (9)     



  15.30-16.20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE (10)     

  16:30-17:20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE (11)     

18 March 
Monday 

08:30-09:20 
Introduction to Respiratory 

System and Blood 
Physiology 

PHYSIOLOGY (3) Theoretical Ali Alkaleel 

  09:30-10:20 
Introduction to Respiratory 

System and Blood 
Physiology 

PHYSIOLOGY (4) Theoretical Ali Alkaleel 

  10:30-11:20 
Embryological Terms and 

Introduction to Human 
Embryology 

HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY Theoretical Alp Can 

  11:30-12:20 Gametogenesis HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY Theoretical Alp Can 

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK      

  13:30-14:20 
Fertilization and First Week 

of Life 
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY Theoretical Alp Can 

  14:30-15:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  15.30-16.20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  16.30-17.20 ENGL145/146  SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES Theoretical   

  17:30-18:20 ENGL145/146  SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES Theoretical   

19 March 
Tuesday 

08:30-09:20 
Introduction to 

Gastrointestinal System 
Physiology  

PHYSIOLOGY (5) Theoretical Ali Alkaleel 

  09:30-10:20 
Introduction to Urinary 

System Physiology 
PHYSIOLOGY (6) Theoretical Ali Alkaleel 

  10:30-11:20 
Gastrulation and 3-8 Weeks 

of Life 
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY Theoretical Alp Can 

  11:30-12:20 Fetus Development HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY Theoretical Alp Can 

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  13:30-14:20 
Placenta, Amnion and 

Multiple Births 
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY Theoretical Alp Can 

  14:30-15:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  15.30-16.20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  16:30-17:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   



20 March 
Wednesday 

08:30-09:20 
Lab: Feto-Maternal Interface 

(Group A) 
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY Lab Alp Can 

  09:30-10:20 
Lab: Feto-Maternal Interface 

(Group B) 
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY Lab Alp Can 

  10:30-11:20 
Lab: Feto-Maternal Interface 

(Group C) 
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY Lab Alp Can 

  11:30-12:20 
Lab: Feto-Maternal Interface 

(Group D) 
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY Lab Alp Can 

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  13:30-14:20 The Miracle of Life HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY Lab Alp Can 

  14:30-15:20 Teratology and Birth Defects HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY Lab Alp Can 

  15.30-16.20 FREE TIME      

  16.30-17.20 ITEC120  SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES Theoretical   

  17:30-18:20 ITEC120  SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES Theoretical   

21 March 
Thursday 

08:30-09:20 
Unfolded Protein Response 

and Relationship with 
Disease-1 

MEDICAL BIOLOGY (17)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  09:30-10:20 
Unfolded Protein Response 

and Relationship with 
Disease-2 

MEDICAL BIOLOGY (18)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  10:30-11:20 
Unfolded Protein Response 

and Relationship with 
Disease-3 

MEDICAL BIOLOGY (19)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  11:30-12:20 
Unfolded Protein Response 

and Relationship with 
Disease-4 

MEDICAL BIOLOGY (20)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK      

  13:30-14:20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE  (12)     

  14:30-15:20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE (13)     

  15.30-16.20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE (14)     

  16.30-17.20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE (15)     

  17:30-18:20 FREE TIME       



22 March 
Friday 

08:30-09:20 

EARLY OBSERVATIONS 
OF CLINICS-Adult Basic Life 

Support-Heimlich's 
Maneuver 

EOC Theoretical Zehra Edebal 

  09:30-10:20 

EARLY OBSERVATIONS 
OF CLINICS-Adult Basic Life 

Support-Heimlich's 
Maneuver 

EOC Theoretical Zehra Edebal 

  10:30-11:20 

EARLY OBSERVATIONS 
OF CLINICS-Adult Basic Life 

Support-Heimlich's 
Maneuver 

EOC Theoretical Zehra Edebal 

  11:30-12:20 

EARLY OBSERVATIONS 
OF CLINICS-Adult Basic Life 

Support-Heimlich's 
Maneuver 

EOC Theoretical   

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  13:30-14:20 
Polygenic and multifactorial 

inheritance  
MEDICAL GENETICS (18)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  14:30-15:20 
Polygenic and multifactorial 

inheritance 
MEDICAL GENETICS (19)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  15.30-16.20 FREE TIME       

  16:30-17:20 FREE TIME       

25 March 
Monday 

08:30-09:20 
Molecular Mechanisms of 

Cell Aging 1 
MEDICAL BIOLOGY (21)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  09:30-10:20 
Molecular Mechanisms of 

Cell Aging 2 
MEDICAL BIOLOGY (22)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  10:30-11:20 
Molecular Mechanisms of 

Cell Aging 3 
MEDICAL BIOLOGY (23)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  11:30-12:20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE  (16)     

  12:30-13:20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE (17)     

  13:30-14:20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE (18)     

  14:30-15:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  15.30-16.20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   



  16.30-17.20 ENGL145/146  SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES Theoretical   

  17:30-18:20 ENGL145/146  SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES Theoretical   

26 March 
Tuesday 

08:30-09:20 FREE TIME      

  09:30-10:20 FREE TIME      

  10:30-11:20 FREE TIME       

  11:30-12:20 FREE TIME       

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  13:30-14:20 FREE TIME       

  14:30-15:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  15.30-16.20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  16:30-17:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

27 March 
Wednesday 

08:30-09:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Connective tissue GROUP 
A/ EOC C + D 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC   

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  09:30-10:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Connective tissue GROUP 
A/ EOC C + D 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC 

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  10:30-11:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Connective tissue GROUP 
B/ EOC C + D 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC 

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  11:30-12:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Connective tissue GROUP 
B/ EOC C + D 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC 

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  12:30-13:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Connective tissue GROUP 
C/ EOC A + B 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  13:30-14:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Connective tissue GROUP 
C/ EOC A + B 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC 

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  14:30-15:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Connective tissue GROUP 
D/ EOC A + B 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC 

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 



  15.30-16.20 
LAB: Histology of 

Connective tissue GROUP 
D/ EOC A + B 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC 

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  16.30-17.20 ITEC120  SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES Theoretical   

  17:30-18:20 ITEC120  SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES Theoretical   

28 March 
Thursday 

08:30-09:20 Histology of Bone Tissue HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY  Theoretical Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  09:30-10:20 Histology of Bone Tissue HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY  Theoretical Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  10:30-11:20 
Osteogenesis and bone 

resorption 
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY  Theoretical Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  11:30-12:20 
Osteogenesis and bone 

resorption 
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY  Theoretical Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK      

  13:30-14:20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE  (19)     

  14:30-15:20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE (20)     

  15.30-16.20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE (21)     

  16.30-17.20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE (22)     

  17:30-18:20         

29 March 
Friday 

08:30-09:20 
EARLY OBSERVATIONS 
OF CLINICS-Paediatric 

Basic Life Support 
EOC Theoretical Zehra Edebal 

  09:30-10:20 
EARLY OBSERVATIONS 
OF CLINICS-Paediatric 

Basic Life Support 
EOC Theoretical Zehra Edebal 

  10:30-11:20 
EARLY OBSERVATIONS 
OF CLINICS-Paediatric 

Basic Life Support 
EOC Theoretical Zehra Edebal 

  11:30-12:20 
EARLY OBSERVATIONS 
OF CLINICS-Paediatric 

Basic Life Support 
EOC Theoretical Zehra Edebal 

  12:30-13:20         

  13:30-14:20         



  14:30-15:20 
MDCN 105 II 

EXAMİNATIONS 
      

  15.30-16.20         

  16:30-17:20         

1 April 
Monday 

08:30-09:20 FREE TIME       

  09:30-10:20 Pedigree analyses MEDICAL GENETICS (20)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  10:30-11:20 Pedigree analyses MEDICAL GENETICS (21)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  11:30-12:20 Pedigree analyses MEDICAL GENETICS (22)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  12:30-13:20 Pedigree analyses MEDICAL GENETICS (23)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  13:30-14:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  14:30-15:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  15.30-16.20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  16.30-17.20 ENGL145/146  SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES Theoretical   

  17:30-18:20 ENGL145/146  SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES Theoretical   

2 April 
Tuesday 

08:30-09:20 

Biochemistry of Extracellular 
Matrix-ECM proteins 

(Collagen, elastin & other 
proteins) 

MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY Theoretical Halil Resmi 

  09:30-10:20 

Biochemistry of Extracellular 
Matrix-ECM proteins 

(Collagen, elastin & other 
proteins) 

MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY Theoretical Halil Resmi 

  10:30-11:20 
Stem Cell and Regenerative 

Medicine  
MEDICAL BIOLOGY (24)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  11:30-12:20 
Stem Cell and Regenerative 

Medicine  
MEDICAL BIOLOGY (25)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  13:30-14:20 FREE TIME       

  14:30-15:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  15.30-16.20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   

  16:30-17:20 TURKISH TURKISH LANGUAGE TEACHING Theoretical   



3 April  
Wednesday 

08:30-09:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Cartilage and Bone Tissue 
GROUP A/EOC C + D 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC  

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  09:30-10:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Cartilage and Bone Tissue 
GROUP A/EOC C + D 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC 

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  10:30-11:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Cartilage and Bone Tissue 
GROUP B/EOC C + D 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC 

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  11:30-12:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Cartilage and Bone Tissue 
GROUP B/EOC C + D 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC 

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  12:30-13:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Cartilage and Bone Tissue 
GROUP C/EOC A + B 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC 

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  13:30-14:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Cartilage and Bone Tissue 
GROUP C/EOC A + B 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC 

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  14:30-15:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Cartilage and Bone Tissue 
GROUP D/EOC A + B 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC 

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  15.30-16.20 
LAB: Histology of 

Cartilage and Bone Tissue 
GROUP D/EOC A + B 

HISTOLOGY AND 
EMBRYOLOGY/EOC 

Lab 
Fatma Lale Delilbaşi/ 

Zehra Edebal/ Handan 
Doğan 

  16.30-17.20 ITEC120  SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES Theoretical   

  17:30-18:20 ITEC120  SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES Theoretical   

4 April 
Thursday 

08:30-09:20 
Overview: Distribution of 
Tissues in Organs and 

Systems 
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY  Theoretical Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  09:30-10:20 
Overview: Distribution of 
Tissues in Organs and 

Systems 
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY  Theoretical Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  10:30-11:20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE (23)     

  11:30-12:20 STUDY MODULE STUDY MODULE (24)     



  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK      

  13:30-14:20 Population genetics MEDICAL GENETICS (24)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  14:30-15:20 Population genetics MEDICAL GENETICS (25)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  15.30-16.20 
Mapping and identifying 
genes for monogenetic 

disorders  
MEDICAL GENETICS (26)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  16.30-17.20 
Mapping and identifying 
genes for monogenetic 

disorders  
MEDICAL GENETICS (27)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  17:30-18:20 FREE TIME       

5 April 
Friday 

08:30-09:20 
Biochemistry of Extracellular 

Matrix-Proteoglycans 
MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY Theoretical Halil Resmi 

  09:30-10:20 
Biochemistry of Extracellular 

Matrix-Proteoglycans 
MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY Theoretical Halil Resmi 

  10:30-11:20 
Molecular Diagnostic 

Methods  
MEDICAL BIOLOGY (26)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  11:30-12:20 
Molecular Diagnostic 

Methods  
MEDICAL BIOLOGY (27)  Theoretical Mustafa Işın 

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  13:30-14:20 
General Aspects of Organ 

Biochemistry 
MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY Theoretical Kerem Terali 

  14:30-15:20 
General Aspects of Organ 

Biochemistry 
MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY Theoretical Kerem Terali 

  15.30-16.20 Terminology ANATOMY (1) Theoretical Sevda Lafçi 

  16:30-17:20 Terminology ANATOMY (2) Theoretical Sevda Lafçi 

8th April 
Monday  

08:30-09:20 FREE TIME       

  09:30-10:20 FREE TIME      

  10:30-11:20 FREE TIME       

  11:30-12:20 FREE TIME       

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  13:30-14:20 FREE TIME       

  14:30-15:20 TURKISH       



  15.30-16.20 TURKISH       

  16.30-17.20 ENGL145/146       

  17:30-18:20 ENGL145/146        

9 April - 12 
April 

08:30-09:20         

 09:30-10:20         

  10:30-11:20        

  11:30-12:20         

  12:30-13:20 RELIGIOUS HOLIDAY       

  13:30-14:20         

  14:30-15:20         

  15.30-16.20         

  16:30-17:20         

15 April 
Monday 

08:30-09:20 
Introduction to Anatomy: 

Joints 
ANATOMY (3) Theoretical Sevda Lafçi 

  09:30-10:20 
Introduction to Anatomy: 

Bones 
ANATOMY (4) Theoretical Sevda Lafçi 

  10:30-11:20 
Introduction to Anatomy: 

Muscles 
ANATOMY (5) Theoretical Sevda Lafçi 

  11:30-12:20 FREE TIME      

  12:30-13:20 FREE TIME       

  13:30-14:20 FREE TIME      

  14:30-15:20 FREE TIME       

  15.30-16.20 FREE TIME      

  16.30-17.20 FREE TIME      

  17:30-18:20 FREE TIME      

16 April 
Tuesday 

08:30-09:20 FREE TIME       

  09:30-10:20 FREE TIME      

  10:30-11:20 FREE TIME     

  11:30-12:20 FREE TIME       



  12:30-13:20 FREE TIME       

  13:30-14:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  14:30-15:20 FREE TIME       

  15.30-16.20 FREE TIME       

  16.30-17.20 FREE TIME       

  17:30-18:20 FREE TIME       

17 April 
Wednsday 

08:30-09:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Cartilage and Bone Tissue 
(GROUP A) 

HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY Lab Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  09:30-10:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Cartilage and Bone Tissue 
(GROUP B) 

HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY Lab Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  10:30-11:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Cartilage and Bone Tissue 
(GROUP C) 

HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY Lab Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  11:30-12:20 
LAB: Histology of 

Cartilage and Bone Tissue 
(GROUP D) 

HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY Lab Fatma Lale Delilbaşi 

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  13:30-14:20 FREE TIME       

  14:30-15:20 FREE TIME       

  15.30-16.20 FREE TIME       

  16:30-17:20 FREE TIME       

18 April 
Thursday 

08:30-09:20 FREE TIME       

  09:30-10:20 FREE TIME       

  10:30-11:20 FREE TIME       

  11:30-12:20 FREE TIME       

  12:30-13:20 LUNCH BREAK       

  13:30-14:20 FREE TIME       

  14:30-15:20 FREE TIME       

  15.30-16.20 FREE TIME       



  16.30-17.20 FREE TIME      

  17:30-18:20 FREE TIME       

19 April 
Friday 

08:30-09:20         

  09:30-10:20 

HISTOLOGY + 
EMBRYOLOGY 

PRACTICAL 
EXAMINATIONS 

      

  10:30-11:20 
COMMITTEE III 

THEORETICAL EXAM  
      

  11:30-12:20         

  12:30-13:20         

  13:30-14:20         

  14:30-15:20         

  15.30-16.20         

  16:30-17:20         

 


